
 

 

2018 Creekside Knights  

    Varsity Baseball 

2/13/18 Tuesday Creekside VS  Clay (Preseason) @ Clay 7:00pm 

2/14/18 Wednesday St. Johns Country Day VS Creekside (Preseason) @Clay  4:00pm 

2/20/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Bishop Kenny 6:00pm 

2/27/18 Tuesday Creekside VS St. Augustine 6:00pm 

2/28/18 Wednesday St. Augustine VS Creekside 5:30pm 

3/02/18 Friday North Marion VS Creekside 7:00pm 

3/07/18 Wednesday Englewood VS Creekside 5:30pm 

3/08/18 Thursday Creekside VS Englewood 6:00pm 

3/09/18 Friday Creekside VS Yulee 7:00pm 

3/14/18 Wednesday Creekside VS Nease 6:30pm 

3/15/18 Thursday Nease VS Creekside 6:30pm 

3/20/18 Tuesday Bartram Trail VS Creekside 6:00pm 

3/21/18 Wednesday Creekside VS Bartram Trail 5:30pm 

3/27/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Sandalwood 5:00pm 

3/28/18 Wednesday Creekside VS St. Joseph Academy   4:00pm 

4/03/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Atlantic Coast 6:00pm 

4/04/18 Wednesday Archer (GA) VS Creekside 5:30pm 

4/05/18 Thursday Flagler Palm Coast VS Creekside 7:00pm 

4/10/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Mandarin 6:00pm 

4/11/18 Wednesday Fleming Island VS Creekside 6:00pm 

4/13/18 Friday Pedro Menendez VS Creekside**Senior Night 6:00pm 

4/17/18 Tuesday Oakleaf VS Creekside 6:00pm 

4/18/18 Wednesday Creekside VS St. Johns Country Day 6:00pm 

4/20/18 Friday Episcopal  VS Creekside 6:30pm 

4/24/18 Tuesday Creekside VS Ponte Vedra 6:00pm 

4/25/18 Wednesday Creekside VS Bolles  6:30pm 

4/26/18 Thursday Ridgeview VS Creekside 6:00pm 

4/30/18-

5/02/18 

Monday-

Wednesday 

Districts (TBA) VS Bartram Trail 4:00pm 

7:00pm 

5/08/18 Tuesday Regionals Quarter VS TBA 7:00pm 

5/15/18 Tuesday Regionals Semi VS TBA 7:00pm 

5/22/18 Tuesday Regionals Final  VS TBA 7:00pm 

5/29/18-

6/03/18 

Monday- 

Saturday 

State Championship 

Series 

VS Fort Myers  TBA 

 


